
 

 

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(A) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

BE V-SEMESTER (IT-1), 2022-2023  

         Room No. : L-305             w. e. f. : 22-08-2022 

Period 1 2 3 
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Time 
9.10 to  

10.10 

10.10 to 

11.10 

11.15 to 

12.15 

1.00 to 

2.00 

2.00 to 

 3.00 

3.05 to 

4.05 

MON NS(B1)/BML(B2)/MP-I(B3) CN Library 

TUE OS CS BML  NS(B2)/BML(B3)/MP-I(B1) 

WED CN BML FSD Mentoring CS OS 

THU FSD CN OS CS Library Sports 

FRI BML FSD Mentoring NS(B3)/BML(B1)/MP-I(B2) 

SAT      

    

   THEORY 

Subject Code Abbrev. Subject Name Name of the Faculty Contact  

20ITC19 OS Operating Systems Ms. K.H.Vijaya Kumari 9703922078 

20ITC20 CN Computer Networks Ms. Sheena Mohhammed 9705717937 

20ITC21 BML Basic Machine Learning Dr. M.Trupthi 9849295395 

20ADC07 FSD Full Stack Development Mr. K.Gangadhara rao 9866898894 

20ITE08 CS Cyber Security Mr. V.Santosh 9030012209 

           

        PRACTICALS 
Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name 

Lab 
Name of the Faculty 

20ITC22 NS 
Networks and Security 

Lab 

IT Lab-

6(B1,B3) 

TPO-

Lab2(B2)  

Ms. Sheena Mohhammed 

Ms. I. Sucharitha (B1) 

Ms. KH Vijaya Kumari( B2) 

Mr Tamil Selvan (B3) 

20ITC23 BML 
Basic Machine Learning 

Lab 
IT Lab-1 

Dr. M.Trupthi 

Ms. S. Shobha Rani (B1,B2,B3) 

20ADC09 MP-I 

Minor Project-I  

(Full Stack Development 

Lab) 

IT Lab-4 

Mr. K.Gangadhara rao 

Mr. D. Jayaram(B1) 

Ms. V.K. Aravinda (B2) 

Mr. K.Rajesh Kannan (B3) 
    

Batch1: 1601-20-737-001 to 022 Batch1 Mentor: Mr. K.Gangadhara Rao 

Batch2: 1601-20-737-023 to 044 Batch2 Mentor: Dr. DLS Reddy 

Batch3: 1601-20-737-045 to remaining Batch3 Mentor: Dr. M.Venu Gopalachari 
Program Coordinator: Dr. R. Madana Mohana Attendance In charge: Mr.D.Jayaram 
Class Coordinator: Mr. K.Gangadhara Rao CIE Marks In charge: Dr. K.Ramana 
Mentoring Coordinator: Mr. K.Gangadhara rao Internship Coordinator: Ms.E. RamaLakshmi 

Time Table In charges: Mr.S.Rakesh , Mr.R.Govardhan Reddy & Mr. N. Shiva Kumar 

     

  

            
 

Head of the Department 

 

 

 



CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(A) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

BE V-SEMESTER (IT-2), 2022-2023  

         Room No. : L-306             w. e. f. : 22-08-2022 

Period 1 2 3 
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4 5 6 

Time 
9.10 to  

10.10 

10.10 to 

11.10 

11.15 to 

12.15 

1.00 to 

2.00 

2.00 to 

 3.00 

3.05 to 

4.05 

MON CN FSD Library NS(B1)/BML(B2)/MP-I(B3) 

TUE OS CS  BML FSD Library Sports 

WED CS CN FSD Mentoring OS BML 

THU NS(B2)/BML(B3)/MP-I(B1) OS CS CN 

FRI NS(B3)/BML(B1)/MP-I(B2) BML Mentoring Library 

SAT      

    

      THEORY 

Subject Code Abbrev. Subject Name Name of the Faculty Contact  

20ITC19 OS Operating Systems Ms. Sheena Mohammed 9705717937 

20ITC20 CN Computer Networks Mr. V.Santosh 9030012209 

20ITC21 BML Basic Machine Learning Mr. R.Sai Venkat 7893286916 

20ADC07 FSD Full Stack Development Ms. V.K. Aravinda 8919497135 

20ITE08 CS Cyber Security Dr. Ramu Kuchipudi 9959983801 

           

        PRACTICALS 
Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name 

Lab 
Name of the Faculty 

20ITC22 NS Networks and Security Lab IT Lab-6 

Mr. V. Santosh 

Mr. B. Harish Goud (B1) 

Dr. Ramu Kuchipudi (B2) 

Ms. Sheena Mohammed (B3) 

20ITC23 BML Basic Machine Learning Lab IT Lab-1 

Mr. R. Sai Venkat 

Dr. B. Veera Jyothi (B1) 

Ms. T. Madhuri(B2) 

Dr. M.Trupthi(B3) 

20ADC09 MP-I 
Minor Project-I  

(Full Stack Development Lab) 
IT Lab-4 

Ms. V.K. Aravinda 

Ms. B. Swathi Sowmya(B1) 

Ms. A. Sirisha (B2) 

Ms. A. Srilakshmi (B3) 
    

Batch1: 1601-20-737-061 to 082 Batch1 Mentor: Mr.V.Santosh 

Batch2: 1601-20-737-083 to 104  Batch2 Mentor: Mr. R. Govardhan Reddy 

Batch3: 1601-20-737-105 to remaining Batch3 Mentor: Mr. R. Sai Venkat 
Program Coordinator: Dr. R. Madana Mohana Attendance In charge: Mr.D.Jayaram 
Class Coordinator: Mr.V.Santosh CIE Marks In charge: Dr. K.Ramana 
Mentoring Coordinator: Mr. K.Gangadhara rao Internship Coordinator: Ms.E. RamaLakshmi 

Time Table In charges: Mr.S.Rakesh , Mr.R.Govardhan Reddy & Mr. N. Shiva Kumar 

     

     

  
            

Head of the Department 
 

 

 



 

 

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(A) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

BE V-SEMESTER (IT-3), 2022-2023  

         Room No. : L-307             w. e. f. : 22-08-2022 

Period 1 2 3 
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K 

4 5 6 

Time 
9.10 to  

10.10 

10.10 to 

11.10 

11.15 to 

12.15 

1.00 to 

2.00 

2.00 to 

 3.00 

3.05 to 

4.05 

MON CN OS CS BML FSD  Library 

TUE BML CN OS FSD CS Library 

WED NS(B1)/BML(B2)/MP-I(B3) OS  BML Mentoring 

THU NS(B2)/BML(B3)/MP-I(B1) CN Sports Mentoring 

FRI CS FSD Library NS(B3)/BML(B1)/MP-I(B2) 

SAT      

      THEORY 

Subject Code Abbrev. Subject Name Name of the Faculty Contact  

20ITC19 OS Operating Systems Mr. N. Shiva Kumar 8008832804 

20ITC20 CN Computer Networks Mr. B. Harish Goud 9492863506 

20ITC21 BML Basic Machine Learning Mr. P. Vasantha Sena 9704646320 

20ADC07 FSD Full Stack Development Mr. K. Rajesh Kannan 9944836316 

20ITE08 CS Cyber Security Mr. R. Govardhan Reddy 8886161630 

           

        PRACTICALS 
Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name 

Lab 
Name of the Faculty 

20ITC22 NS Networks and Security Lab 

TPO 

Lab-

2(B2,B3) 

IT Lab-

4(B1) 

Mr. B. Harish Goud 

Dr. P. Ramesh Babu (B1,B2) 

Dr. Ramu Kuchipudi (B3) 

20ITC23 BML Basic Machine Learning Lab 

TPO 

Lab-2 

(B1,B3) 

IT Lab-

1(B2) 

Mr. P. Vasantha Sena 

Ms. P.Kiranmaie(B1) 

Dr. DLS Reddy(B2,B3) 

20ADC09 MP-I 
Minor Project-I  

(Full Stack Development Lab) 
TPO 

Lab-4 

Mr. K. Rajesh Kannan  

Ms. A. Srilakshmi (B1,B2) 

Ms. A. Sirisha (B3) 
    

Batch1: 1601-20-737-121 to 142 Batch1 Mentor: Ms. K.Swathi 

Batch2: 1601-20-737-143 to 164 Batch2 Mentor: Mr. G. Srikanth 

Batch3: 1601-20-737-165 to remaining Batch3 Mentor: Ms. I. Sucharitha 
Program Coordinator: Dr. R. Madana Mohana Attendance In charge: Mr.D.Jayaram 
Class Coordinator: Ms. K.Swathi CIE Marks In charge: Dr. K.Ramana 
Mentoring Coordinator: Mr. K.Gangadhara rao Internship Coordinator: Ms.E. RamaLakshmi 

Time Table In charges: Mr.S.Rakesh , Mr.R.Govardhan Reddy & Mr. N. Shiva Kumar 

     

     

  
           Head of the Department 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(A) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

BE V-SEMESTER (AI&DS), 2022-2023  

         Room No. : L-309          w. e. f. : 22-08-2022 

Period 1 2 3 
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4 5 6 

Time 
9.10 to  

10.10 

10.10 to 

11.10 

11.15 to 

12.15 

1.00 to 

2.00 

2.00 to 

 3.00 

3.05 to 

4.05 

MON ES&IoT AI FSD OS CS CN 

TUE AI(B1)/ES&IoT(B2)/MP-I(B3) FSD ES&IoT  AI 

WED CS Mentoring ES&IoT AI(B2)/ES&IoT(B3)/MP-I(B1) 

THU OS CN Library AI(B3)/ES&IoT(B1)/MP-I(B2) 

FRI AI FSD CN CS OS Sports 

SAT Mentoring      

      THEORY 

Subject Code Abbrev. Subject Name Name of the Faculty Contact  

20ADC06 AI Artificial Intelligence Dr. K. Ramana 9666635150 

20ITC19 OS Operating Systems Mr. D. Jayaram 9440080590 

20ITC20 CN Computer Networks Dr. K. Radhika 9346253642 

20ITC24 ES&IOT Embedded Systems and IoT Ms. T. Madhuri 8985549671 

20ADC07 FSD Full Stack Development Ms. A. Srilakshmi 9248320449 

20ITE08 CS Cyber Security Ms. I. Sucharitha 9381906150 

           

        PRACTICALS 
Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name 

Lab 
Name of the Faculty 

20ADC08 AI Artificial Intelligence Lab IT Lab-6 

Dr. K. Ramana 

Dr. DLS Reddy(B1) 

Dr. Ramu Kuchipudi(B2) 

Mr. R. Sai Venkat(B3) 

20ITC26 ES&IOT 
Embedded Systems and IoT 

Lab 
IT Lab-1 

Ms. T. Madhuri 

Ms. E. RamaLakshmi (B1,B2,B3) 

20ADC09 MP-I 
Minor Project-I  

(Full Stack Development Lab) 
IT Lab-4 

Ms. A. Srilakshmi 

Ms. V.K. Aravinda(B1) 

Mr. Tamil Selvan (B2) 

Mr. K.Gangadhara rao (B3) 
    

Batch1: 1601-20-747-001 to 022 Batch1 Mentor: Ms. Kratika Sharma 

Batch2: 1601-20-747-023 to 044 Batch2 Mentor: Ms. V. K. Aravinda 

Batch3: 1601-20-747-045 to remaining Batch3 Mentor: Ms. A. Srilakshmi 
Program Coordinator: Dr. R. Madana Mohana Attendance In charge: Mr.D.Jayaram 
Class Coordinator: Ms. Kratika Sharma CIE Marks In charge: Dr. K.Ramana 
Mentoring Coordinator: Mr. K.Gangadhara rao Internship Coordinator: Ms.E. RamaLakshmi 

Time Table In charges: Mr.S.Rakesh , Mr.R.Govardhan Reddy & Mr. N. Shiva Kumar 

     

            
 

Head of the Department 

 

 


